List of variables allocated for term papers as of 7 Oct. 2009

1 Al TVTOT TV WATCHING, TOTAL TIME ON AVERAGE
WEEKDAY

2 |Ad RDPOL RADIO LISTENING, NEWS/POLITICS/CURRENT
AFFAIRS ON AVERAGE WEEKDAY

3 | A5 NWSPTOT NEWSPAPER READING, TOTAL TIME ON

4 AVERAGE WEEKDAY
-Norway
-UK

5 |A7 NETUSE PERSONAL USE OF INTERNET/E-MAIL/WWW

6 Bl POLINTR HOW INTERESTED IN POLITICS

7 | B2 POLCMPL POLITICS TOO COMPLICATED TO
UNDERSTAND

8 | B4 TRSTPRL TRUST IN COUNTRY'S PARLIAMENT

9 -Norway
-Ukraine

10 | B5 TRSTLGL TRUST IN THE LEGAL SYSTEM

11 | B6 TRSTPLC TRUST IN THE POLICE

12 | B7 TRSTPLT TRUST IN POLITICIANS

13 -Norway
-Russia

14 | B8 TRSTPRT TRUST IN POLITICAL PARTIES

15 | B9 TRSTEP TRUST IN THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT

16 | B10 TRSTUN TRUST IN THE UNITED NATIONS

17 | Bl1 VOTE VOTED LAST NATIONAL ELECTION

18 Norway (2)

19 | B12 PRTVTNO PARTY VOTED FOR IN LAST NATIONAL
ELECTION, NORWAY

20 | B20a CLSPRTY FEEL CLOSER TO A PARTICULAR PARTY

B20b THAN ALL OTHER PARTIES &

PRTCLNO WHICH PARTY FEEL CLOSER TO, NORWAY

21 | B21 MMBPRTY MEMBER OF POLITICAL PARTY

22 | B23 LRSCALE PLACEMENT ON LEFT RIGHT SCALE

23 -Norway (2)

24 -France

25 | B24 STFLIFE HOW SATISFIED WITH LIFE AS A WHOLE

26 | B25 STFECO HOW SATISFIED WITH PRESENT STATE OF
ECONOMY IN COUNTRY @nskijer a lage skala over tillit

27 | B26 STFGOV HOW SATISFIED WITH THE NATIONAL
GOVERNMENT

28 | B27 STFDEM HOW SATISFIED WITH THE WAY DEMOCRACY
WORKS IN COUNTRY

29 | B29 STFHLT STATE OF HEALTH SERVICES IN COUNTRY
NOWADAYS

30 | B31 FREEHMS GAY MEN AND LESBIANS SHOULD BE FREE
TO LIVE THEIR OWN LIFE AS THEY WISH

31 | B34 EUFTF EUROPEAN UNION: EUROPEAN UNIFICATION
GO FURTHER OR GONE TOO FAR @nskijer helst a lage skala




av B10-B11

32 | B37 IMPCNTR ALLOW MANY/FEW IMMIGRANTS FROM
POORER COUNTRIES OUTSIDE EUROPE

33 | B38 IMBGECO IMMIGRATION BAD OR GOOD FOR
COUNTRY'S ECONOMY

34 | B39 IMUECLT COUNTRY'S CULTURAL LIFE UNDERMINED
OR ENRICHED BY IMMIGRANTS

35 | B40 IMWBCNT IMMIGRANTS MAKE COUNTRY WORSE OR

36 BETTER PLACE TO LIVE
-Norway
-France/Germany

37 | C1 HAPPY HOW HAPPY ARE YOU

38 | C9 CRVCTWR HOW OFTEN WORRY ABOUT BECOMING A
VICTIM OF VIOLENT CRIME

39 | Cl11 TRRENYR HOW LIKELY TERRORIST ATTACK IN
EUROPE DURING NEXT TWELVE MONTHS

40 | C15 HEALTH SUBJECTIVE GENERAL HEALTH

41 | C21 RLGDGR HOW RELIGIOUS ARE YOU

42 | C22 RLGATND HOW OFTEN ATTEND RELIGIOUS SERVICES

C23 APART FROM SPECIAL OCCASIONS

PRAY HOW OFTEN PRAY APART FROM AT RELIGIOUS
SERVICES

43 | D54 RSPSLVO MAINLY RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING
PEOPLE ADEQUATE LIVING STANDARD WHEN OLD

44 | E31 STFLFSF SATISFIED WITH HOW LIFE TURNED OUT SO
FAR

45 | E32 STESDLV SATISFIED WITH STANDARD OF LIVING

46 | E44 LFWRS FOR MOST PEOPLE IN COUNTRY LIFE IS
GETTING WORSE

47 | E48 STFJB HOW SATISFIED WITH JOB

48 | E49 STFIBOT SATISFIED WITH BALANCE BETWEEN TIME
ON JOB AND TIME ON OTHER ASPECTS

49 | F6 EDULVL HIGHEST LEVEL OF EDUCATION

50 | Eigne 3 persons

51 | data

52




